Three-Digit Addition (H)

Name:

Date:

663
+ 945

347
+ 773

812
+ 699

419
+ 793

Calculate each sum. All Regrouping.

154
+ 978

117
+ 997

561
+ 399

917
+ 994

476
+ 949

311
+ 999

Score:

835
+ 388

813
+ 298

843
+ 275

299
+ 954

289
+ 925

852
+ 958
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